Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

15:00
Nancay Decameter Array

32
T i S S T et i T T =i 30
28
e ol e e e 26
fiispad B B e e 24
= i B i 22
. = " = e 20
—— e o e 18
15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 dB
Time (UT)
JO081110
Left Handed Polarization
L = + 30
28
26
24
22
£l 20
.
15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 dB
Time (UT)



